SERIES PBLT2 & PBLTX | MERCOID SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DS-PBLT2 | 6/16
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS

DS-PBLT2 | 6/16
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
PBLT2 - Submersible level transmitter
PBLTX - Submersible level transmitter (intrinsically safe)
*RANGE psi (ft w.c.) [m w.c.]
-5 - 5 (11.54) [3.52]
-10 - 10 (23.09) [7.04]
-15 - 15 (34.63) [10.56]
-20 - 20 (46.18) [14.08]
-3.5M - 4.97 (11.48) [3.5]
-5M - 7.11 (16.40) [5]
-10M - 14.21 (32.81) [10]
*Additional pressure ranges available, consult factory
**CABLE LENGTH ft (m)
-40 - 40 (12.2)
-60 - 60 (18.3)
-5M - 16.40 (5)
-10M - 32.81 (10)
-18M - 59.06 (18)
**Configured cable
lengths available from 10
to 2000 ft (3 to 610 m)
CABLE TYPE
BLANK - ETFE
-PU - Polyurethane
PBLT2 -5 -40 -PU
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
8-3/32
[205.58]
2-3/16
[55.56]
BREATHER TUBE
Ø1 [25.40]
1/2 NPT
SUBMERSIBLE
CABLE